Technical specifications : Ref. 719506

Number of inputs

Number of cascadable outputs
Number of user outputs
Frequency range TERR.
Frequency range SAT.

Input level TERR.

Input level SAT.

Through losses TERR.

Through losses SAT.

Tap losses TERR. Active

Tap losses TERR. Passive

Tap losses SAT. HG

Tap losses SAT. LG

Output level 10Ch DVB-T
Isolation H/V

Isolation users

Powering

Max. current (PSU - TERR ACT.)
Max. current (PSU - TERR PAS.)
Max. current (STB)

Operating temperature
Protection index

MHz
MHz
dBmvV
dBmV
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dBmV
dB
dB
Vdc
mA
mA
mA
°F

5
5
24
88 ...862
950 ... 2400
0.08 ...0.11
0.065...0.112
<45
3..55
2.6
34
2.7
12..14
0.078
>50
>30
12..18
115
5
85
23..113
20
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